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OTY Plant Description (Common)  Size  Retail  OTY Plant Description (Common)  Size  Retail  
Crabapple - Spring Snow #15 144.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift #15 144.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 1.25 176.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 1.25 176.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 1.50 216.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 1.50 216.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 1.75 252.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 1.75 252.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 2.00 288.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 2.00 288.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 2.25 324.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 2.25 324.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 2.50 360.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 2.50 360.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 2.75 386.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 2.75 386.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 3.00 420.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 3.00 420.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 3.25 444.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 3.25 444.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 3.50 468.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 3.50 468.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 3.75 492.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 3.75 492.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 4.00 528.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 4.00 528.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 4.25 564.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 4.25 564.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 4.50 600.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 4.50 600.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 4.75 636.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 4.75 636.95$   
Crabapple - Spring Snow 5.00 672.95$    Crabapple - Snowdrift 5.00 672.95$   

OTY Plant Description (Common)  Size  Retail  OTY Plant Description (Common)  Size  Retail  
Crabapple - Radiant #15 144.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire #15 144.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 1.25 176.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 1.25 176.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 1.50 216.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 1.50 216.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 1.75 252.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 1.75 252.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 2.00 288.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 2.00 288.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 2.25 324.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 2.25 324.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 2.50 360.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 2.50 360.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 2.75 386.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 2.75 386.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 3.00 420.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 3.00 420.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 3.25 444.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 3.25 444.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 3.50 468.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 3.50 468.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 3.75 492.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 3.75 492.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 4.00 528.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 4.00 528.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 4.25 564.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 4.25 564.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 4.50 600.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 4.50 600.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 4.75 636.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 4.75 636.95$   
Crabapple - Radiant 5.00 672.95$    Crabapple - Prairifire 5.00 672.95$   

OTY Plant Description (Common)  Size  Retail  OTY Plant Description (Common)  Size  Retail  
Crabapple -Dolgo #15 144.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic #15 144.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 1.25 176.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 1.25 176.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 1.50 216.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 1.50 216.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 1.75 252.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 1.75 252.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 2.00 288.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 2.00 288.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 2.25 324.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 2.25 324.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 2.50 360.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 2.50 360.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 2.75 386.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 2.75 386.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 3.00 420.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 3.00 420.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 3.25 444.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 3.25 444.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 3.50 468.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 3.50 468.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 3.75 492.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 3.75 492.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 4.00 528.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 4.00 528.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 4.25 564.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 4.25 564.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 4.50 600.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 4.50 600.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 4.75 636.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 4.75 636.95$   
Crabapple -Dolgo 5.00 672.95$    Crabapple - Indian Magic 5.00 672.95$   

OTY Plant Description (Common)  Size  Retail  OTY Plant Description (Common)  Size  Retail  
Crabapple - Indian Summer #15 144.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine #15 144.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 1.25 176.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 1.25 176.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 1.50 216.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 1.50 216.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 1.75 252.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 1.75 252.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 2.00 288.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 2.00 288.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 2.25 324.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 2.25 324.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 2.50 360.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 2.50 360.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 2.75 386.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 2.75 386.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 3.00 420.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 3.00 420.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 3.25 444.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 3.25 444.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 3.50 468.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 3.50 468.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 3.75 492.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 3.75 492.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 4.00 528.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 4.00 528.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 4.25 564.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 4.25 564.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 4.50 600.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 4.50 600.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 4.75 636.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 4.75 636.95$   
Crabapple - Indian Summer 5.00 672.95$    Crabapple - Brandywine 5.00 672.95$   

Crabapple 'Dolgo' (White)
Scientific Name: Malus dolgo

Crabapple 'Indian Magic' (Deep Pink)
Scientific Name: Malus indian magic

Crabapple 'Indian Summer' (Rose Red)
Scientific Name: Malus indian summer

Crabapple 'Brandywine' (Double Rose Pink)
Scientific Name: Malus brandywine

Crabapple 'Spring Snow' (White)
Scientific Name: Malus spring snow (fruitless)

Crabapple 'Snowdrift' (White)
Scientific Name: Malus snowdrift (fruitless)

Crabapple 'Radiant' (Reddish-Pink)
Scientific Name: Malus radiant

Crabapple 'Prairifire' (Pink)
Scientific Name: Malus prairifire

 Retail & Wholesale Garden Centers/Nurseries  Custom Growing 
Landscape & Maintenance Contracting  Design/Build 

 

CORPORATE OFFICE
GH DANIELS III & ASSOCIATES, INC.

(970) 524-5010  Fax (970) 524-4006    140 GH Daniels Boulevard    Gypsum, CO 81637    www.TheLandscapeCenter.com

THE LANDSCAPECENTER of Grand Junction                                        THE LANDSCAPECENTER of Gypsum
2523 High Country Ct., Grand Junction, CO 81501                                    140 GH Daniels Blvd., Gypsum, CO 81637

(970) 241-0297   Fax (970) 524-006 (970) 524-5010   Fax (970) 524-4006


	Ornamental Crabapple

